
ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 4010017 M6 x 12 Setscrew 4

2 4010035 M6 Plain Washer 20

3 4010036 M8 Plain Washer 20

4 4010037 M6 Shakeproof Washer 4

5 4010097 M6 Nyloc Nut 4

6 4010112 M6 x 16 Buttonhead Setscrew 4

7 4010155 M8 x 20 Setscrew 10

8 4010160 M8 Nyloc Nut 10

9 PTFI203 Cross Member 1

10 PTFI427 SL Universal Mounting Bracket 2

11 PTFI442 Dropper Plate (115mm Centres) 1

12 PTFI444 Rear Support Bracket 2

FISLEID550SL-100L
Iveco Daily 60C & 65C models
June 2006 onwards
All Wheelbases
UK Side Door
SLE550

2 4

2 5

78

7 8

1

3

6

9
10

11

12

3




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_4


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_6
	new_view_7



